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Function r2 Chi-2 rmsd

f(x) =  

e0.1812x

0.4614
0.999590 0.0002946 4.671e-13

f(x) = 0.003944x −2 0.07495x + 0.4589 0.998923 0.0008783 4.279e-11

f(x) = 0.4077 − 0.04051x 0.955284 0.03919 8.649e-8

f(x) = 0.03027x 0.955284 2.285 0.00003…

f(x) =  

x0.4844

0.3762
0.804732 0.1524 5.979e-8

f(x) = 0.003346x2
0.804532 2.801 0.00001…

f(x) = 0.2395x−1
0.608380 1.649 0.00000…

f(x) = 0.1736 + 0.1179x−1
0.608380 0.3440 0.00000…

f(x) = 0.06150x−2
0.379246 3.163 0.00000…

f(x) = 0.2096 + 0.03064x−2
0.379246 0.5584 0.00000…

Paste here the data
2604679 389179 380955 382387 491 
2634897 389218 381899 382756 495 
2665115 389147 382810 382874 496 
2695333 389164 383471 383076 492 
2725552 389218 384231 383141 493 
2755770 389236 384830 383210 493 
2785988 389266 385419 383453 491 
2816206 389154 385952 383629 494 
2846425 389315 386480 383625 483 
2876643 389180 386907 383705 491

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

let results=API.get

let x=results.map( 
let y=results.map( 

console.log(x,y);

var regression =[];

regression.push(for
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regression.push(for
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regression.sort(fun
    return b.score.
})

regression.forEach(

API.cache('regressi

API.createData("cha
    {
        x,
        y
    }
);
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Absorbance versus time
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